
Day Date Start End Event Place Notes

Sunday 05-Sep-21 10:00 13:00 Rehearsal Elgar Concert Hall Series 1 - Nation and Nature (MZL)

Sunday 12-Sep-21 10:00 13:00 Rehearsal Elgar Concert Hall Rossini - William Tell Overture (12')

Sunday 19-Sep-21 10:00 13:00 Rehearsal Elgar Concert Hall Dvorak - Symphony No 8 (36')

Sunday 26-Sep-21 10:00 13:00 Rehearsal TBC Elgar - Nimrod (5')

Sunday 03-Oct-21 10:00 13:00 Rehearsal Elgar Concert Hall

Sunday 10-Oct-21 10:30 13:30 Rehearsal Elgar Concert Hall

Sunday 10-Oct-21 15:00 18:00 Concert Elgar Concert Hall

Sunday 17-Oct-21

Sunday 24-Oct-21

Sunday 31-Oct-21

Sunday 07-Nov-21 10:00 13:00 Rehearsal Elgar Concert Hall Series 2 - A Winter Festival (KS)

Sunday 14-Nov-21 10:00 13:00 Rehearsal Elgar Concert Hall Rimsky Korsakov - The ‘Snow Maiden’ Suite (13')

Sunday 21-Nov-21 10:00 13:00 Rehearsal Elgar Concert Hall Sibelius - Karelia Suite (16' - or March only 5')

Sunday 28-Nov-21 10:00 13:00 Rehearsal The Dome Tchaikovsky  - Symphony No 1 ‘Winter Daydreams’  (45')

Sunday 05-Dec-21 10:00 13:00 Rehearsal TBC (or smaller programme including Snowman)

Sunday 12-Dec-21 10:00 13:00 Rehearsal TBC

Sunday 19-Dec-21 10:30 13:30 Rehearsal Elgar Concert Hall

Sunday 19-Dec-21 15:00 18:00 Concert Elgar Concert Hall

Sunday 26-Dec-21

Sunday 02-Jan-22

Sunday 09-Jan-22

Sunday 16-Jan-22 10:00 13:00 Rehearsal TBC Series 3 - Transfiguration and Metamorphosis  (RL)

Sunday 23-Jan-22 10:00 13:00 Rehearsal Elgar Concert Hall Hindemith - Symphonic Metamorphoses on Weber (22')

Sunday 30-Jan-22 10:00 13:00 Rehearsal Elgar Concert Hall Rachmaninov - Paganini Rhapsody (25')

Sunday 06-Feb-22 10:00 13:00 Rehearsal Elgar Concert Hall Weber - "Der Freischütz" Overture (10')

Sunday 13-Feb-22 10:00 13:00 Rehearsal Elgar Concert Hall R Strauss - Tod und Verklärung (25')

Sunday 20-Feb-22 10:30 13:30 Rehearsal Elgar Concert Hall Samantha Ward - Piano

Sunday 20-Feb-22 15:00 16:00 Concert Elgar Concert Hall

Sunday 27-Feb-22 15:00 18:00 Rehearsal Chipping Campden School

Sunday 27-Feb-22 19:30 21:30 Concert Chipping Campden School

Sunday 06-Mar-22 10:00 13:00 Rehearsal Bradshaw Hall, Conservatoire Series 4 - Birmingham Philharmonic Concerto Prize (MZL)

Sunday 13-Mar-22 10:00 13:00 Rehearsal Recital Hall, Conservatoire Repertoire TBA

Sunday 20-Mar-22 10:00 13:00 Rehearsal Recital Hall, Conservatoire

Sunday 27-Mar-22 10:00 13:00 Rehearsal Bradshaw Hall, Conservatoire

Sunday 03-Apr-22 10:00 13:00 Rehearsal Bradshaw Hall, Conservatoire

Sunday 03-Apr-22 15:00 18:00 Concert Bradshaw Hall, Conservatoire

Sunday 10-Apr-22

Sunday 17-Apr-22

Sunday 24-Apr-22 10:00 13:00 Rehearsal TBC Series 5 - Mahler's Seventh Symphony (MZL)

Sunday 01-May-22 10:00 13:00 Rehearsal Elgar Concert Hall Mahler - Symphony No 7 (85')

Sunday 08-May-22 10:00 13:00 Rehearsal Elgar Concert Hall plus pre-concert talk by MZL.

Sunday 15-May-22 10;00 13:00 Rehearsal Elgar Concert Hall

Sunday 22-May-22 10;01 14:00 Rehearsal Elgar Concert Hall

Sunday 29-May-22

Sunday 05-Jun-22 15:00 18:00 Rehearsal Leominster Priory Church

Sunday 05-Jun-22 19:30 21:30 Concert Leominster Priory Church

Sunday 12-Jun-22 10:30 13:30 Rehearsal Birmingham Town Hall

Sunday 12-Jun-22 15:00 17:00 Concert Birmingham Town Hall

Break - Spring BH

2021

BPO Schedule 2021-22

Break - Christmas Weekend 2

2022

Break - Easter Day

Break - Christmas Weekend 1

Break - Half Term

Break - Easter Holiday

Break - Half Term

Break - No concert or rehearsal

Break - Christmas Weekend 3


